EDGE SOL AR
CELLEBRATION

03.07.2024 | 1PM-2PM

1:00pm
1:05pm
1:10pm
1:15pm

1:20pm

1:30-2:00pm

Welcome and introductions
Rob Pecharich, Edge Executive Director

Community partner thank yous
Anne Ortiz, Edge Finance and Resource Director

Community Foundation for Southern Arizona
Jenny Flynn, CFSA President

Solar United Neighbors
Adrian Keller, SUN Arizona Program Director

Student Reading
Carlos Morales, Edge Himmel Park Senior

Edge Tour and Refreshments

8]

Scan for digital
program

\ 4

@edgehsaz | 520-881-1389
2555 East 1st Street Tucson, AZ 85716

WWW.EDGEHIGHSCHOOL.ORG



