

EDGE SOLAR CELEBRATION

03.07.2024 | 1PM-2PM

1:00pm	Welcome and introductions Rob Pecharich, Edge Executive Director	
1:05pm	Community partner thank yous Anne Ortiz, Edge Finance and Resource Director	
1:10pm	Community Foundation for Southern Arizona Jenny Flynn, CFSA President	Scan for digital program
1:15pm	Solar United Neighbors Adrian Keller, SUN Arizona Program Director	
1:20pm	Student Reading Carlos Morales, Edge Himmel Park Senior	
1:30-2:00pm	Edge Tour and Refreshments	



@edgehsaz | 520-881-1389 2555 East 1st Street Tucson, AZ 85716

WWW.EDGEHIGHSCHOOL.ORG